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Name

Thomas Berg
Detlef Miiller
Dieter Berg

Rudi Arlik

Jirgen Schunk
Rolf Herbst
Hermann Fuhrmann
Gustav Hahn

Rudi Konier
Ernst-Otto SuRmilch
Klaus Fothke
Wilfried Niehus
Gottfried Schubert
Thea Schunk
Helga Reinhardt
Gerd Godecke
Fritz Meyer
Christel Arlik
Erich Seifert

Harri Sennesch
Klaus Schneider
llse Erler

Stefanie Ernst
Michael Schwitters

Punkte

40 595
37 387
37 358
36 454
36 276
35977
35810
35 786
35 393
35208
33101
32 861
32328
31969
31 846
31422
31196
30912
29423
29 350
29 279
24 657
14 484

8 587

Clubmeisterschaft 1985

Endstand

Durchschnitt

1353
1246
1245
1215
1209
1199
1194
1193
1180
1174
1103
1095
1078
1066
1062
1047
1040
1030

981

978

976

822

8562

716

Durchgange

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
17
12

Anwesend

51x
47x
51x
43x
49x
45x
46x
51x
43x
45x
44 x
49x
43x
46x
43x
41x
34x
41x
45x
36x
42x
31x
17x
12x



